Infinite Adjustable Round Diffuser (SSAA, SSNA)
Round Diffusers
A-10 www.carnes.com
Application
High capacity unit with low sound levels, for large spaces where
seasonal or periodic discharge adjustment is required.
Standard Features
• Available in heavy guage steel or aluminum. Aluminum available

18”
20”
Model Numbering System
NECK SIZE
OPTIONS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
S S A A 1 0 5 1 1
S - Diffuser
CONSTRUCTION
S - Steel
R - Ceiling Form
Only
T - Core Only
ROUND DIFFUSER TYPE
A - Infinite Adjustable Discharge
(Steel)
N - Infinite Adjustable Discharge
(Aluminum)
NECK SIZE
1 - Form 1
2 - Form 2
3 - Form 3
0 - Core
Only
FINISH
11 - Bright White (Default)
01 - White
04 - Gray
DESIGN
SERIES
05 - 5”
06 - 6”
08 - 8”
10 - 10”
12 - 12”
14 - 14”
16 - 16”
18 - 18”
20 - 20”
24 - 24”
28 - 28”
32 - 32”
36 - 36”
38 - 38”
G - Gasket
Form 1
Form 2
Form 3
C
FM
Ro
un
d
Di
ffu
se
rs
www.carnes.com A-11
DIMENSIONAL DATA | Infinite Adjustable Round Diffuser (SSAA, SSNA)
C D
A
E